

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4916 - ALLEGAN TOWNSHIP - On 28th Street, 120th to 122nd Avenue - 0.76 mile
 PROJECT LH4917 - ALLEGAN TOWNSHIP - On Fern Street, M-89 N 963' to the end of the public road - 0.18 mile
 PROJECT LH4918 - ALLEGAN TOWNSHIP - On 27th Street, 120th Avenue W gto 120th Avenue west, and on
 120th Avenue, 27th to 26th Street - 0.75 mile
 PROJECT LH4941 - ALLEGAN TOWNSHIP - On Bluebird Lane, Meadowlark Lane, Signal Point Drive, and
 Signal Point Circle, all south of Babylon Road - 0.81 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Superior Asphalt		Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
LH4916	HMA 13A, Mod	2,000	Ton	49.00	98,000.00	50.65	101,300.00	50.21	100,420.00		
LH4916	Shoulder, CL II, LM	120	Cyd	26.50	3,180.00	25.20	3,024.00	30.00	3,600.00		
LH4916	Approach, CI II, LM	20	Cyd	26.50	530.00	25.20	504.00	30.00	600.00		
LH4916	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	400.00	400.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	3,000.00	3,000.00		
LH4916	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	90	Syd	5.00	450.00	3.25	292.50	6.00	540.00		
LH4916	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	1,000	Ft	0.05	50.00	0.05	50.00	0.05	50.00		
LH4916	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	8,000	Ft	0.05	400.00	0.05	400.00	0.05	400.00		
LH4916	Monument Box, Adj	1	Ea	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00		
LH4916	Pavement Marking, Temp	39	Sta	5.00	195.00	4.00	156.00	5.00	195.00		
LH4916	Flag Control	1	LS	750.00	750.00	500.00	500.00	720.00	720.00		
LH4916	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,100.00	1,100.00	500.00	500.00	2,331.00	2,331.00		
LH4917	HMA 13A, Mod	320	Ton	65.00	20,800.00	50.65	16,208.00	62.45	19,984.00		
LH4917	Shoulder, CL II, LM	50	Cyd	26.50	1,325.00	25.20	1,260.00	30.00	1,500.00		
LH4917	Approach, CI II, LM	60	Cyd	26.50	1,590.00	25.20	1,512.00	30.00	1,800.00		
LH4917	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	300.00	300.00	700.00	700.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		
LH4917	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	450	Syd	3.50	1,575.00	3.25	1,462.50	4.50	2,025.00		
LH4917	Flag Control	1	LS	400.00	400.00	500.00	500.00	1,002.00	1,002.00		
LH4917	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00	2,345.00	2,345.00		
LH4918	HMA Ultra-Thin, Medium Volume	800	Ton	62.00	49,600.00	66.15	52,920.00	65.45	52,360.00		
LH4918	Shoulder, CL II, LM	140	Cyd	26.50	3,710.00	25.20	3,528.00	30.00	4,200.00		
LH4918	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	600.00	600.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00		
LH4918	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	1,200	Syd	3.00	3,600.00	3.25	3,900.00	6.00	7,200.00		
LH4918	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	6,000	Ft	0.05	300.00	0.05	300.00	0.05	300.00		
LH4918	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	8,000	Ft	0.05	400.00	0.05	400.00	0.05	400.00		
LH4918	Monument Box, Adj	2	Ea	100.00	200.00	100.00	200.00	100.00	200.00		
LH4918	Pavement Marking, Temp	40	Sta	5.00	200.00	4.00	160.00	5.00	200.00		
LH4918	Flag Control	1	LS	700.00	700.00	500.00	500.00	862.00	862.00		
LH4918	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,200.00	1,200.00	500.00	500.00	1,300.00	1,300.00		
LH4941	HMA 13A, Mod	1,700	Ton	51.00	86,700.00	50.65	86,105.00	60.00	102,000.00		
LH4941	Topsoil Shoulder, CI II, LM	100	Cyd	32.00	3,200.00	32.00	3,200.00	25.00	2,500.00		
LH4941	Restoration	900	Syd	4.00	3,600.00	3.25	2,925.00	3.50	3,150.00		
LH4941	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	300.00	300.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	3,200.00	3,200.00		
LH4941	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	700	Syd	3.00	2,100.00	3.25	2,275.00	4.50	3,150.00		
LH4941	Manhole, Adj	14	Ea	350.00	4,900.00	300.00	4,200.00	300.00	4,200.00		
LH4941	Flag Control	1	LS	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	1,235.00	1,235.00		
LH4941	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	2,520.00	2,520.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$294,455.00	TOTAL BID	\$297,182.00	TOTAL BID	\$333,589.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4914 - CASCO TOWNSHIP - On 107th Avenue, 68th to 66th Street - 1.0 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
LH4914	HMA 13A, Mod	3,000	Ton	46.75	140,250.00	50.00	150,000.00		0.00		0.00
LH4914	Shoulder, CL II, LM	650	Cyd	23.60	15,340.00	20.00	13,000.00		0.00		0.00
LH4914	Approach, CI II, LM	100	Cyd	23.60	2,360.00	31.45	3,145.00		0.00		0.00
LH4914	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,300.00	3,300.00		0.00		0.00
LH4914	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	300	Syd	7.00	2,100.00	5.70	1,710.00		0.00		0.00
LH4914	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	5,000	Ft	0.08	400.00	0.08	400.00		0.00		0.00
LH4914	Pavement Marking, Temporary	52	Sta	4.00	208.00	13.00	676.00		0.00		0.00
LH4914	Monument Box, Adjust	1	Ea	100.00	100.00	150.00	150.00		0.00		0.00
LH4914	Flag Control	1	LS	1,300.00	1,300.00	5,000.00	5,000.00		0.00		0.00
LH4914	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00		0.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$165,558.00	TOTAL BID	\$187,381.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4906 - DORR TOWNSHIP - On 144th Avenue from Pleasantview Lane to 14th Street - 1.39 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Superior Asphalt		Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley			
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
LH4906	HMA 13A, Mod	4,400	Ton	48.00	211,200.00	47.98	211,112.00	54.48	239,712.00		0.00
LH4906	Shoulder, CL II, LM	150	Cyd	25.00	3,750.00	18.45	2,767.50	25.00	3,750.00		0.00
LH4906	Approach, CI II, LM	280	Cyd	25.00	7,000.00	18.45	5,166.00	25.00	7,000.00		0.00
LH4906	Topsoil Shoulder, LM	150	Cyd	20.00	3,000.00	22.00	3,300.00	20.00	3,000.00		0.00
LH4906	Restoration	800	Syd	3.50	2,800.00	4.00	3,200.00	3.50	2,800.00		0.00
LH4906	Conditioning Aggregate Base	69	Sta	70.00	4,830.00	75.00	5,175.00	70.00	4,830.00		0.00
LH4906	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	300	Syd	5.00	1,500.00	5.00	1,500.00	6.00	1,800.00		0.00
LH4906	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	13,800	Ft	0.05	690.00	0.05	690.00	0.05	690.00		0.00
LH4906	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	11,000	Ft	0.05	550.00	0.05	550.00	0.05	550.00		0.00
LH4906	Pavement Marking, Temporary	69	Sta	3.00	207.00	5.00	345.00	5.00	345.00		0.00
LH4906	Monument Box, Adjust	2	Ea	100.00	200.00	75.00	150.00	100.00	200.00		0.00
LH4906	Flag Control	1	LS	800.00	800.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	2,162.00	2,162.00		0.00
LH4906	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	728.00	728.00	3,675.00	3,675.00	2,332.00	2,332.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$237,255.00	TOTAL BID	\$241,280.50	TOTAL BID	\$269,171.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4936 - FILLMORE TOWNSHIP - On 142nd Avenue, 60th to 58th Street - 2.05 miles
 PROJECT LH4937 - On 147th Avenue, 52nd Street to the Holland City Limits - 0.25 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Superior Asphalt		Rieth-Riley		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
LH4936	HMA 13A, Mod	3,500	Ton	47.77	167,195.00	50.50	176,750.00	52.76	184,660.00		0.00
LH4936	Shoulder, CL II, LM	1,900	Cyd	18.45	35,055.00	20.00	38,000.00	20.00	38,000.00		0.00
LH4936	Approach, CI II, LM	330	Cyd	18.45	6,088.50	20.00	6,600.00	20.00	6,600.00		0.00
LH4936	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		0.00
LH4936	Pavement Rem, Mod	150	Syd	20.00	3,000.00	20.00	3,000.00	20.00	3,000.00		0.00
LH4936	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	700	Syd	4.00	2,800.00	3.00	2,100.00	7.55	5,285.00		0.00
LH4936	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	4,000	Ft	0.09	360.00	0.09	360.00	0.09	360.00		0.00
LH4936	Pavement Marking, Temporary	108	Sta	5.00	540.00	3.00	324.00	5.00	540.00		0.00
LH4936	Monument Box, Adjust	2	Ea	75.00	150.00	100.00	200.00	100.00	200.00		0.00
LH4936	Flag Control	1	LS	4,750.00	4,750.00	3,700.00	3,700.00	4,500.00	4,500.00		0.00
LH4936	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	4,610.00	4,610.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,825.00	4,825.00		0.00
LH4937	HMA 13A, Mod	300	Ton	58.31	17,493.00	60.00	18,000.00	61.10	18,330.00		0.00
LH4937	Shoulder, CL II, LM	150	Cyd	18.45	2,767.50	20.00	3,000.00	20.00	3,000.00		0.00
LH4937	Approach, CI II, LM	20	Cyd	18.45	369.00	20.00	400.00	20.00	400.00		0.00
LH4937	Cold Milling, HMA Surface	200	Syd	5.00	1,000.00	5.00	1,000.00	6.00	1,200.00		0.00
LH4937	Shoulder Prept	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		0.00
LH4937	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	150	Syd	4.00	600.00	5.00	750.00	10.00	1,500.00		0.00
LH4937	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	1,000	Ft	0.15	150.00	0.15	150.00	0.15	150.00		0.00
LH4937	Pavement Marking, Temporary	11	Sta	5.00	55.00	5.00	55.00	5.00	55.00		0.00
LH4937	Flag Control	1	LS	1,550.00	1,550.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,436.00	1,436.00		0.00
LH4937	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,970.00	1,970.00	1,866.00	1,866.00	3,033.00	3,033.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$253,503.00	TOTAL BID	\$265,255.00	TOTAL BID	\$280,074.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4920 - GUN PLAIN TOWNSHIP - On Taylor Lane, Edward Drive, & Allen Court west of 10th Street - 0.47 mile
 PROJECT LH4921 - GUN PLAIN TOWNSHIP - On 107th Avenue, 10th Street west of the cul-de-sac - 0.54 mile
 PROJECT LH4922 - GUN PLAIN TOWNSHIP - On East Gun River Drive, Gun River Court, West Gun River Drive, and North Gun River Drive all north of 107th Avenue - 0.46 mile
 PROJECT LH4923 - GUN PLAIN TOWNSHIP - On Sycamore Bend, 107th Avenue north to the cul-de-sac - 0.20 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley		Black Gold Transport		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
LH4920	HMA 13A, Mod	1,000	Ton	50.00	50,000.00	51.50	51,500.00	65.00	65,000.00		
LH4920	Topsoil Shoulder, CI II, LM	70	Cyd	32.00	2,240.00	32.00	2,240.00	25.00	1,750.00		
LH4920	Restoration	600	Syd	4.00	2,400.00	3.25	1,950.00	3.50	2,100.00		
LH4920	Approach, CI II, LM	10	Cyd	30.00	300.00	20.00	200.00	30.00	300.00		
LH4920	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	500.00	500.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	2,500.00	2,500.00		
LH4920	Cold Milling, HMA Surface	250	Syd	3.50	875.00	3.50	875.00	4.50	1,125.00		
LH4920	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	700	Syd	3.50	2,450.00	3.50	2,450.00	4.50	3,150.00		
LH4920	Manhole, Adj	16	Ea	350.00	5,600.00	375.00	6,000.00	300.00	4,800.00		
LH4920	Monument Box, Adj	2	Ea	100.00	200.00	100.00	200.00	100.00	200.00		
LH4920	Flag Control	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,825.00	2,825.00	600.00	600.00		
LH4920	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	500.00	500.00	2,825.00	2,825.00	900.00	900.00		
LH4921	HMA 13A, Mod	750	Ton	50.00	37,500.00	51.50	38,625.00	65.00	48,750.00		
LH4921	Shoulder, CL II, LM	230	Cyd	26.00	5,980.00	20.00	4,600.00	30.00	6,900.00		
LH4921	Approach, CI II, LM	100	Cyd	26.00	2,600.00	20.00	2,000.00	30.00	3,000.00		
LH4921	Cold Milling, HMA Surface	100	Syd	3.50	350.00	3.50	350.00	4.50	450.00		
LH4921	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00		
LH4921	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	400	Syd	3.50	1,400.00	3.50	1,400.00	4.50	1,800.00		
LH4921	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yell	700	Ft	0.50	350.00	0.50	350.00	0.75	525.00		
LH4921	Pavement Marking, Temp	28	Sta	4.00	112.00	10.00	280.00	5.00	140.00		
LH4921	Monument Box, Adj	1	Ea	100.00	100.00	125.00	125.00	100.00	100.00		
LH4921	Flag Control	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,825.00	2,825.00	600.00	600.00		
LH4921	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,825.00	2,825.00	900.00	900.00		
LH4922	HMA 13A, Mod	650	Ton	50.00	32,500.00	51.50	33,475.00	65.00	42,250.00		
LH4922	Shoulder, CL II, LM	230	Cyd	26.00	5,980.00	20.00	4,600.00	30.00	6,900.00		
LH4922	Approach, CI II, LM	10	Cyd	26.00	260.00	20.00	200.00	30.00	300.00		
LH4922	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	700.00	700.00	1,700.00	1,700.00	2,500.00	2,500.00		
LH4922	Pavement Rem, Mod	120	Syd	20.00	2,400.00	22.50	2,700.00	25.00	3,000.00		
LH4922	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	280	Syd	3.50	980.00	3.50	980.00	4.50	1,260.00		
LH4922	Flag Control	1	LS	500.00	500.00	2,825.00	2,825.00	600.00	600.00		
LH4922	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,825.00	2,825.00	900.00	900.00		
LH4923	HMA 13A, Mod	300	Ton	50.00	15,000.00	51.50	15,450.00	65.00	19,500.00		
LH4923	Shoulder, CL II, LM	90	Cyd	26.00	2,340.00	20.00	1,800.00	30.00	2,700.00		
LH4923	Approach, CI II, LM	10	Cyd	26.00	260.00	20.00	200.00	30.00	300.00		
LH4923	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	400.00	400.00	800.00	800.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		
LH4923	Pavement Rem, Mod	50	Syd	20.00	1,000.00	24.00	1,200.00	25.00	1,250.00		
LH4923	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	120	Syd	3.50	420.00	3.50	420.00	4.50	540.00		
LH4923	Flag Control	1	LS	500.00	500.00	2,725.00	2,725.00	600.00	600.00		
LH4923	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	700.00	700.00	2,725.00	2,725.00	900.00	900.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$182,397.50	TOTAL BID	\$202,170.00	TOTAL BID	\$233,590.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4942 - HEATH TOWNSHIP - On 41st Street, M-89 to M-40 - 0.82 mile
 PROJECT LH4943 - HEATH TOWNSHIP - On 47th Street, 132nd to 133rd Avenue - 0.81 mile
 PROJECT LH4944 - HEATH TOWNSHIP - On 132nd Avenue, M-40 to 44th Street - 0.36 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Superior Asphalt		Rieth-Riley		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
LH4942	HMA 13A, Mod	1,650	Ton	48.71	80,371.50	51.55	85,057.50	51.10	84,315.00		
LH4942	Shoulder, CL II, LM	120	Cyd	25.00	3,000.00	26.50	3,180.00	30.00	3,600.00		
LH4942	Approach, CI II, LM	100	Cyd	25.00	2,500.00	26.50	2,650.00	30.00	3,000.00		
LH4942	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00		
LH4942	Pavement Rem, Mod	20	Syd	20.00	400.00	20.00	400.00	25.00	500.00		
LH4942	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	360	Syd	3.50	1,260.00	5.00	1,800.00	4.50	1,620.00		
LH4942	Monument Box, Adj	1	Ea	75.00	75.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00		
LH4942	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	2,000	Ft	0.05	100.00	0.05	100.00	0.05	100.00		
LH4942	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	8,600	Ft	0.05	430.00	0.05	430.00	0.05	430.00		
LH4942	Pavement Marking, Temp	43	Sta	5.00	215.00	4.00	172.00	5.00	215.00		
LH4942	Flag Control	1	LS	950.00	950.00	700.00	700.00	767.00	767.00		
LH4942	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,910.00	1,910.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	1,816.00	1,816.00		
LH4943	HMA 13A, Mod	1,650	Ton	48.03	79,249.50	54.00	89,100.00	51.30	84,645.00		
LH4943	Shoulder, CL II, LM	120	Cyd	25.00	3,000.00	26.50	3,180.00	30.00	3,600.00		
LH4943	Approach, CI II, LM	40	Cyd	25.00	1,000.00	26.50	1,060.00	30.00	1,200.00		
LH4943	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00		
LH4943	Pavement Rem, Mod	70	Syd	20.00	1,400.00	20.00	1,400.00	25.00	1,750.00		
LH4943	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	400	Syd	3.50	1,400.00	4.00	1,600.00	4.50	1,800.00		
LH4943	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	4,000	Ft	0.05	200.00	0.05	200.00	0.05	200.00		
LH4943	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	8,600	Ft	0.05	430.00	0.05	430.00	0.05	430.00		
LH4943	Pavement Marking, Temp	43	Sta	5.00	215.00	4.00	172.00	5.00	215.00		
LH4943	Flag Control	1	LS	800.00	800.00	800.00	800.00	767.00	767.00		
LH4943	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,450.00	1,450.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,816.00	1,816.00		
LH4944	HMA 13A, Mod	680	Ton	51.21	34,822.80	54.00	36,720.00	53.35	36,278.00		
LH4944	Shoulder, CL II, LM	60	Cyd	25.00	1,500.00	26.50	1,590.00	30.00	1,800.00		
LH4944	Approach, CI II, LM	60	Cyd	25.00	1,500.00	26.50	1,590.00	30.00	1,800.00		
LH4944	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00		
LH4944	Pavement Rem, Mod	50	Syd	20.00	1,000.00	20.00	1,000.00	25.00	1,250.00		
LH4944	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	350	Syd	3.50	1,225.00	4.00	1,400.00	4.50	1,575.00		
LH4944	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	500	Ft	0.07	35.00	0.07	35.00	0.07	35.00		
LH4944	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	3,700	Ft	0.07	259.00	0.07	259.00	0.07	259.00		
LH4944	Pavement Marking, Temp	18	Sta	5.00	90.00	5.00	90.00	5.00	90.00		
LH4944	Flag Control	1	LS	750.00	750.00	500.00	500.00	767.00	767.00		
LH4944	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,700.00	1,700.00	1,139.50	1,139.50	1,820.00	1,820.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$224,737.80	TOTAL BID	\$241,255.00	TOTAL BID	\$247,060.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4931 - HOPKINS TOWNSHIP - On 130th Avenue, 20th to 18th Street - 1.03 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Superior Asphalt		Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley			
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
LH4931	HMA 13A, Mod	1,600	Ton	47.75	76,400.00	49.64	79,424.00	52.05	83,280.00		0.00
LH4931	Shoulder, CL II, LM	700	Cyd	19.00	13,300.00	18.45	12,915.00	25.00	17,500.00		0.00
LH4931	Approach, CI II, LM	60	Cyd	19.00	1,140.00	18.45	1,107.00	25.00	1,500.00		0.00
LH4931	Cold Milling, HMA Surface	250	Syd	4.00	1,000.00	5.00	1,250.00	5.00	1,250.00		0.00
LH4931	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	200	Syd	5.00	1,000.00	5.00	1,000.00	5.00	1,000.00		0.00
LH4931	Monument Box, Adj	1	Ea	100.00	100.00	75.00	75.00	100.00	100.00		0.00
LH4931	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	4,500	Ft	0.05	225.00	0.05	225.00	0.05	225.00		0.00
LH4931	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Whit	10,800	Ft	0.05	540.00	0.05	540.00	0.05	540.00		0.00
LH4931	Pavement Marking, Temporary	54	Sta	3.00	162.00	5.00	270.00	5.00	270.00		0.00
LH4931	Flag Control	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,350.00	3,350.00	1,142.00	1,142.00		0.00
LH4931	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2,388.00	2,388.00	3,100.00	3,100.00	1,305.00	1,305.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$99,255.00	TOTAL BID	\$103,256.00	TOTAL BID	\$108,112.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4932 - LEE TOWNSHIP - In the Forrest Park Plat on Kendal Street from 109th Avenue north to the end of the road and Beech Street from 109th Avenue north to the end of the road - 0.41 mile
 PROJECT LH4933 - LEE TOWNSHIP - In the Taylor Park Plat on Grove Street from 109th Avenue north to the end of the road, on Mass from 109th Avenue to Bauer Street, and Bauer Street from 55th Street to Grove
 PROJECT LH4934 - LEE TOWNSHIP - In Vio Ashdale Addition on Third Street from 109th Avenue to Highland - 0.23 mile
 PROJECT LH4935 - LEE TOWNSHIP - In Taylors Second Addition on Second Street from 109th Avenue to North Street, First Street from 109th Avenue to North Street, and North Street from 56th Street to Second

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT				
LH4932	HMA Ultra-Thin, Low Volume	260	Ton	69.00	17,940.00	68.25	17,745.00				
LH4932	Flag Control	1	LS	500.00	500.00	300.00	300.00				
LH4932	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	500.00	500.00	2,610.00	2,610.00				
LH4933	HMA Ultra-Thin, Low Volume	250	Ton	69.00	17,250.00	68.25	17,062.50				
LH4933	Flag Control	1	LS	500.00	500.00	300.00	300.00				
LH4933	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	500.00	500.00	2,610.00	2,610.00				
LH4934	HMA Ultra-Thin, Low Volume	160	Ton	69.00	11,040.00	68.25	10,920.00				
LH4934	Flag Control	1	LS	500.00	500.00	300.00	300.00				
LH4934	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	500.00	500.00	2,610.00	2,610.00				
LH4935	HMA Ultra-Thin, Low Volume	240	Ton	69.00	16,560.00	68.25	16,380.00				
LH4935	Flag Control	1	LS	500.00	500.00	300.00	300.00				
LH4935	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	500.00	500.00	2,610.00	2,610.00				
				TOTAL BID	\$66,790.00	TOTAL BID	\$73,747.50	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4925 - MONTEREY TOWNSHIP - On 125th Avenue, 30th to 28th Street - 1.20 miles
 PROJECT LH4926 - MONTEREY TOWNSHIP - On 125th Avenue, 35th to 31st Street - 1.57 miles
 PROJECT LH4938 - MONTEREY TOWNSHIP - On Dumont Lake Road, Alelgan Township Line to 125th Avenue - 0.58 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Superior Asphalt		Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
LH4925	HMA 13A, Mod	2,500	Ton	47.50	118,750.00	48.26	120,650.00	51.75	129,375.00		
LH4925	Shoulder, CL II, LM	200	Cyd	26.50	5,300.00	25.00	5,000.00	25.00	5,000.00		
LH4925	Approach, CI II, LM	10	Cyd	26.50	265.00	25.00	250.00	25.00	250.00		
LH4925	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00	5,000.00	5,000.00		
LH4925	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	330	Syd	4.00	1,320.00	4.00	1,320.00	4.50	1,485.00		
LH4925	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	8,900	Ft	0.05	445.00	0.05	445.00	0.05	445.00		
LH4925	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	12,300	Ft	0.05	615.00	0.05	615.00	0.05	615.00		
LH4925	Pavement Marking, Temp	63	Sta	3.00	189.00	5.00	315.00	5.00	315.00		
LH4925	Flag Control	1	LS	700.00	700.00	1,150.00	1,150.00	955.00	955.00		
LH4925	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,610.00	1,610.00	1,295.00	1,295.00		
LH4926	HMA 13A, Mod	3,100	Ton	47.50	147,250.00	47.90	148,490.00	51.62	160,022.00		
LH4926	Shoulder, CL II, LM	450	Cyd	26.50	11,925.00	25.00	11,250.00	18.45	8,302.50		
LH4926	Approach, CI II, LM	350	Cyd	26.50	9,275.00	25.00	8,750.00	18.45	6,457.50		
LH4926	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00		
LH4926	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	350	Syd	5.00	1,750.00	4.00	1,400.00	10.55	3,692.50		
LH4926	Pavement Rem, Mod	20	Syd	20.00	400.00	20.00	400.00	25.00	500.00		
LH4926	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	10,300	Ft	0.05	515.00	0.05	515.00	0.05	515.00		
LH4926	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	16,500	Ft	0.05	825.00	0.05	825.00	0.05	825.00		
LH4926	Pavement Marking, Temp	82	Sta	3.00	246.00	5.00	410.00	5.00	410.00		
LH4926	Monument Box, Adj	1	Ea	100.00	100.00	75.00	75.00	100.50	100.50		
LH4926	Flag Control	1	LS	2,100.00	2,100.00	3,950.00	3,950.00	3,440.00	3,440.00		
LH4926	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,230.00	3,230.00	3,297.00	3,297.00		
LH4938	HMA 13A, Mod	1,250	Ton	47.50	59,375.00	49.66	62,075.00	52.75	65,937.50		
LH4938	Shoulder, CL II, LM	100	Cyd	26.50	2,650.00	25.00	2,500.00	25.00	2,500.00		
LH4938	Approach, CI II, LM	40	Cyd	26.50	1,060.00	25.00	1,000.00	25.00	1,000.00		
LH4938	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	500.00	500.00	560.00	560.00	3,000.00	3,000.00		
LH4938	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	160	Syd	5.00	800.00	4.00	640.00	4.50	720.00		
LH4938	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	2,800	Ft	0.05	140.00	0.05	140.00	0.05	140.00		
LH4938	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	6,100	Ft	0.05	305.00	0.05	305.00	0.05	305.00		
LH4938	Monument Box, Adj	2	Ea	100.00	200.00	75.00	150.00	100.25	200.50		
LH4938	Pavement Marking, Temp	31	Sta	3.00	93.00	5.00	155.00	5.00	155.00		
LH4938	Flag Control	1	LS	500.00	500.00	975.00	975.00	767.00	767.00		
LH4938	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	862.00	862.00	2,240.00	2,240.00	1,295.00	1,295.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$374,255.00	TOTAL BID	\$383,590.00	TOTAL BID	\$409,817.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4945 - OTSEGO TOWNSHIP - On 110th Avneue, 15th Street to the Gun Plain Township Line - 1.50 miles
 PROJECT LH4946 - OTSEGO TOWNSHIP - On 15th Street, 102nd Avenue to the Otsego City Limits - 0.87 mile
 PROJECT LH4947 - OTSEGO TOWNSHIP - On 18th Street, 106th to 108th Avenue - 1.0 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT				
LH4945	HMA 13A, Mod	2,600	Ton	46.80	121,680.00	45.50	118,300.00				
LH4945	Shoulder, CL II, LM	1,400	Cyd	17.50	24,500.00	17.50	24,500.00				
LH4945	Approach, CI II, LM	200	Cyd	17.50	3,500.00	17.50	3,500.00				
LH4945	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00				
LH4945	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	150	Syd	3.50	525.00	3.50	525.00				
LH4945	Pavement Rem, Mod	20	Syd	25.00	500.00	25.00	500.00				
LH4945	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	9,500	Ft	0.05	475.00	0.05	475.00				
LH4945	Monument Box, Adj	1	Ea	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00				
LH4945	Pavement Marking, Temp	79	Sta	4.00	316.00	10.00	790.00				
LH4945	Flag Control	1	LS	3,800.00	3,800.00	4,700.00	4,700.00				
LH4945	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,700.00	4,700.00				
LH4946	HMA 13A, Mod	1,350	Ton	46.80	63,180.00	46.50	62,775.00				
LH4946	Shoulder, CL II, LM	800	Cyd	17.50	14,000.00	17.50	14,000.00				
LH4946	Approach, CI II, LM	280	Cyd	17.50	4,900.00	17.50	4,900.00				
LH4946	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00				
LH4946	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	380	Syd	3.50	1,330.00	3.50	1,330.00				
LH4946	Pavement Rem, Mod	60	Syd	25.00	1,500.00	25.00	1,500.00				
LH4946	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	3,200	Ft	0.09	288.00	0.09	288.00				
LH4946	Pavement Marking, Temp	45	Sta	4.00	180.00	10.00	450.00				
LH4946	Monument Box, Adj	1	Ea	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00				
LH4946	Flag Control	1	LS	3,800.00	3,800.00	4,700.00	4,700.00				
LH4946	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,700.00	4,700.00				
LH4947	HMA 13A, Mod	1,600	Ton	46.80	74,880.00	47.00	75,200.00				
LH4947	Shoulder, CL II, LM	600	Cyd	17.50	10,500.00	17.50	10,500.00				
LH4947	Approach, CI II, LM	140	Cyd	17.50	2,450.00	17.50	2,450.00				
LH4947	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00				
LH4947	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	300	Syd	3.50	1,050.00	3.50	1,050.00				
LH4947	Pavement Rem, Mod	100	Syd	25.00	2,500.00	25.00	2,500.00				
LH4947	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	8,000	Ft	0.06	480.00	0.06	480.00				
LH4947	Monument Box, Adj	1	Ea	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00				
LH4947	Pavement Marking, Temp	31	Sta	4.00	124.00	10.00	310.00				
LH4947	Flag Control	1	LS	3,800.00	3,800.00	4,700.00	4,700.00				
LH4947	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,700.00	4,700.00				
				TOTAL BID	\$358,558.00	TOTAL BID	\$360,823.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4905 - OVERISEL TOWNSHIP - On 44th Street, 137th to 139th Avenue - 1.01 mile
 PROJECT LH4928 - OVERISEL TOWNSHIP - On 145th Avenue, 46th to 45th Street - 0.76 mile
 PROJECT LH4929 - OVERISEL TOWNSHIP - On 46th Street, 142nd Avenue (west leg) to Ottogan Street - 2.83 miles
 PROJECT LH4930 - OVERISEL TOWNSHIP - On 45th Street, 137th to 140th Avenue - 1.51 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Superior Asphalt		Rieth-Riley		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
LH4905	HMA 13A, Mod (64-28)	2,300	Ton	51.25	117,875.00	55.25	127,075.00	52.62	121,026.00		
LH4905	Shoulder, CL II, LM	650	Cyd	18.45	11,992.50	21.25	13,812.50	21.25	13,812.50		
LH4905	Approach, CI II, LM	100	Cyd	18.45	1,845.00	21.25	2,125.00	21.25	2,125.00		
LH4905	Conditioning Aggregate Base	53	Cyd	75.00	3,975.00	75.00	3,975.00	75.00	3,975.00		
LH4905	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	150	Syd	3.25	487.50	5.00	750.00	9.00	1,350.00		
LH4905	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	3,200	Ft	0.09	288.00	0.09	288.00	0.09	288.00		
LH4905	Pavement Marking, Temp	53	Sta	5.00	265.00	3.00	159.00	5.00	265.00		
LH4905	Monument Box, Adj	1	Ea	75.00	75.00	100.00	100.00	100.50	100.50		
LH4905	Flag Control	1	LS	3,350.00	3,350.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,254.00	3,254.00		
LH4905	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2,630.00	2,630.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,820.00	3,820.00		
LH4928	HMA 13A, Mod	1,200	Ton	49.28	59,136.00	49.90	59,880.00	50.70	60,840.00		
LH4928	Shoulder, CL II, LM	550	Cyd	18.45	10,147.50	21.25	11,687.50	21.25	11,687.50		
LH4928	Approach, CI II, LM	150	Cyd	18.45	2,767.50	21.25	3,187.50	21.25	3,187.50		
LH4928	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00		
LH4928	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	60	Syd	3.25	195.00	5.00	300.00	16.55	993.00		
LH4928	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	3,100	Ft	0.09	279.00	0.09	279.00	0.09	279.00		
LH4928	Pavement Marking, Temp	39	Sta	5.00	195.00	3.00	117.00	5.00	195.00		
LH4928	Flag Control	1	LS	4,350.00	4,350.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,976.00	3,976.00		
LH4928	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2,050.00	2,050.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,505.00	2,505.00		
LH4929	HMA 13A, Mod (64-28)	4,400	Ton	47.36	208,384.00	50.00	220,000.00	49.20	216,480.00		
LH4929	Shoulder, CL II, LM	2,100	Cyd	18.45	38,745.00	21.25	44,625.00	21.25	44,625.00		
LH4929	Approach, CI II, LM	230	Cyd	18.45	4,243.50	21.25	4,887.50	21.25	4,887.50		
LH4929	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00		
LH4929	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	1,100	Syd	3.25	3,575.00	3.00	3,300.00	8.55	9,405.00		
LH4929	Pavement Rem, Mod	100	Syd	20.00	2,000.00	20.00	2,000.00	20.00	2,000.00		
LH4929	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	15,000	Ft	0.05	750.00	0.05	750.00	0.05	750.00		
LH4929	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	900	Ft	0.05	45.00	0.05	45.00	0.05	45.00		
LH4929	Monument Box, Adj	5	Ea	75.00	375.00	100.00	500.00	100.10	500.50		
LH4929	Pavement Marking, Temp	148	Sta	5.00	740.00	3.00	444.00	5.00	740.00		
LH4929	Flag Control	1	LS	7,100.00	7,100.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	6,725.00	6,725.00		
LH4929	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	3,930.00	3,930.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	6,826.00	6,826.00		
LH4930	HMA 13A, Mod	2,400	Ton	47.47	113,928.00	50.00	120,000.00	49.70	119,280.00		
LH4930	Shoulder, CL II, LM	1,100	Cyd	18.45	20,295.00	21.25	23,375.00	21.25	23,375.00		
LH4930	Approach, CI II, LM	200	Cyd	18.45	3,690.00	21.25	4,250.00	21.25	4,250.00		
LH4930	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		
LH4930	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	170	Syd	3.25	552.50	5.00	850.00	10.56	1,795.20		
LH4930	Pavement Rem, Mod	30	Syd	20.00	600.00	20.00	600.00	20.00	600.00		
LH4930	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	5,000	Ft	0.07	350.00	0.07	350.00	0.07	350.00		
LH4930	Monument Box, Adj	2	Ea	75.00	150.00	100.00	200.00	100.40	200.80		
LH4930	Pavement Marking, Temp	79	Sta	5.00	395.00	3.00	237.00	5.00	395.00		
LH4930	Flag Control	1	LS	3,575.00	3,575.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,256.00	3,256.00		
LH4930	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	4,450.00	4,450.00	3,181.00	3,181.00	3,905.00	3,905.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$645,776.00	TOTAL BID	\$686,330.00	TOTAL BID	\$690,070.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4948 - SALEM TOWNSHIP - On 144th Avenue, 28th to 26th Street - 1.00 mile
 PROJECT LH4949 - SALEM TOWNSHIP - On 144th Avenue, 32nd to 30th Street - 1.01 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Superior Asphalt		Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT		
LH4948	HMA 13A, Mod	2,000	Ton	47.00	94,000.00	48.31	96,620.00	50.54	101,080.00		
LH4948	Shoulder, CI II, LM	300	Cyd	26.50	7,950.00	18.45	5,535.00	25.00	7,500.00		
LH4948	Approach, CI II, LM	200	Cyd	26.50	5,300.00	18.45	3,690.00	25.00	5,000.00		
LH4948	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00		
LH4948	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	250	Syd	5.00	1,250.00	5.00	1,250.00	4.50	1,125.00		
LH4948	Pavement Rem, Mod	30	Syd	20.00	600.00	20.00	600.00	25.00	750.00		
LH4948	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	1,400	Ft	0.05	70.00	0.05	70.00	0.05	70.00		
LH4948	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Whit	10,600	Ft	0.05	530.00	0.05	530.00	0.05	530.00		
LH4948	Monument Box, Adj	2	Ea	100.00	200.00	75.00	150.00	100.00	200.00		
LH4948	Pavement Marking, Temporary	53	Sta	3.00	159.00	5.00	265.00	5.00	265.00		
LH4948	Flag Control	1	LS	800.00	800.00	2,750.00	2,750.00	814.00	814.00		
LH4948	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,100.00	3,100.00	1,298.00	1,298.00		
LH4949	HMA 13A, Mod	2,000	Ton	47.00	94,000.00	48.06	96,120.00	50.54	101,080.00		
LH4949	Shoulder, CI II, LM	300	Cyd	26.50	7,950.00	18.45	5,535.00	25.00	7,500.00		
LH4949	Approach, CI II, LM	50	Cyd	26.50	1,325.00	18.45	922.50	25.00	1,250.00		
LH4949	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00		
LH4949	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	160	Syd	5.00	800.00	5.00	800.00	4.50	720.00		
LH4949	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	8,100	Ft	0.05	405.00	0.05	405.00	0.05	405.00		
LH4949	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Whit	10,600	Ft	0.05	530.00	0.05	530.00	0.05	530.00		
LH4949	Monument Box, Adj	2	Ea	100.00	200.00	75.00	150.00	100.00	200.00		
LH4949	Pavement Marking, Temporary	53	Sta	3.00	159.00	5.00	265.00	5.00	265.00		
LH4949	Flag Control	1	LS	800.00	800.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	814.00	814.00		
LH4949	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2,227.00	2,227.00	3,450.00	3,450.00	1,298.00	1,298.00		
				TOTAL BID	\$224,255.00	TOTAL BID	\$227,737.50	TOTAL BID	\$239,694.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4909 - SAUGATUCK TOWNSHIP - On Colver Avenue, Butternut Lane, Hickory Lane, &
 Chestnut Lane east of 70th Street - 0.39 mile
 PROJECT LH4910 - SAUGATUCK TOWNSHIP - On Pepper Brooke Lane, Wintergreen Drive, & Crescent
 Drive east of 65th Street - 0.51 mile
 PROJECT LH4911 - SAUGATUCK TOWNSHIP - On 135th Avenue, 66th Street to Blue Star Highway - 0.49
 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT				
LH4909	HMA 13A, Mod	530	Ton	79.07	41,907.10	84.10	44,573.00				
LH4909	Shoulder, CL II, LM	280	Cyd	25.00	7,000.00	25.00	7,000.00				
LH4909	Approach, CI II, LM	100	Cyd	25.00	2,500.00	25.00	2,500.00				
LH4909	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	750.00	750.00	2,000.00	2,000.00				
LH4909	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	100	Syd	7.00	700.00	6.84	684.00				
LH4909	Pavement Rem, Mod	80	Syd	20.00	1,600.00	25.00	2,000.00				
LH4909	Flag Control	1	LS	900.00	900.00	915.00	915.00				
LH4909	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,553.00	1,553.00				
LH4910	HMA 13A, Mod	900	Ton	70.19	63,171.00	81.80	73,620.00				
LH4910	Shoulder, CL II, LM	100	Cyd	25.00	2,500.00	25.00	2,500.00				
LH4910	Approach, CI II, LM	100	Cyd	25.00	2,500.00	25.00	2,500.00				
LH4910	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	500.00	500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00				
LH4910	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	200	Syd	8.00	1,600.00	6.80	1,360.00				
LH4910	Pavement Rem, Mod	100	Syd	20.00	2,000.00	25.00	2,500.00				
LH4910	Flag Control	1	LS	900.00	900.00	1,114.00	1,114.00				
LH4910	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,510.00	1,510.00				
LH4911	HMA 13A, Mod (64-28)	1,000	Ton	59.93	59,930.00	60.05	60,050.00				
LH4911	Shoulder, CL II, LM	80	Cyd	25.00	2,000.00	25.00	2,000.00				
LH4911	Approach, CI II, LM	40	Cyd	25.00	1,000.00	25.00	1,000.00				
LH4911	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	460.00	460.00	2,000.00	2,000.00				
LH4911	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	60	Syd	7.00	420.00	6.70	402.00				
LH4911	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	2,600	Ft	0.05	130.00	0.05	130.00				
LH4911	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	5,200	Ft	0.05	260.00	0.05	260.00				
LH4911	Monument Box, Adj	26	Ea	5.00	130.00	5.00	130.00				
LH4911	Pavement Marking, Temporary	1	Sta	975.00	975.00	755.00	755.00				
LH4911	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,060.00	1,060.00	1,410.00	1,410.00				
				TOTAL BID	\$198,393.10	TOTAL BID	\$216,466.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 28, 2018, - LOCAL ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT LH4940 - TROWBRIDGE TOWNSHIP - On 108th Avenue, 30th Street (south leg) to Williams Road
 - 0.50 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
LH4940	HMA 13A, Mod	1,100	Ton	47.85	52,635.00	48.25	53,075.00				
LH4940	Shoulder, CI II, LM	160	Cyd	26.00	4,160.00	30.00	4,800.00				
LH4940	Approach, CI II, LM	30	Cyd	26.00	780.00	30.00	900.00				
LH4940	Shoulder Prep	1	LS	500.00	500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00				
LH4940	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	200	Syd	7.00	1,400.00	7.50	1,500.00				
LH4940	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	3,000	Ft	0.05	150.00	0.05	150.00				
LH4940	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Whit	5,600	Ft	0.05	280.00	0.05	280.00				
LH4940	Pavement Marking, Temporary	28	Sta	4.00	112.00	10.00	280.00				
LH4940	Flag Control	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,200.00	2,200.00				
LH4940	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,200.00	2,200.00				
				TOTAL BID	\$62,017.00	TOTAL BID	\$67,885.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00